

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2959 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SAAHIL ORGANICS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2960 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2961 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2962 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2963 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2964 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 3659 of 2006  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 5616 of 2006  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 990 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 14/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.  
Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Sheela Goel, Adv.  
Ms. Richa Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.

List before the Hon'ble Court.  
(Sunil Thomas)

Registrar

rd